
Name State Phone Number Email

Randall Roser (Chair) FL (813) 215-8091 randall@pulsewellnessllc.com

Sue Woodson (Vice Chair) LA (318) 426-2859 jacsue512@aol.com

Ann Jones GA (404) 550-2882 jonescuttinghorses@yahoo.com

Cindy Chilton-Moore OK  (918) 637-1001 ropinghorse@aol.com

Helena Ryan Ireland hryan@plantcert.com

Jackie Mellon TX (936) 825-5800 Jackie.s.mellon@exxonmobil.com

Jennifer Barbee CA (559) 453-2919 jennifer@imaginationfarm.com

Kris Simpson ON, Canada (519) 821-2425 richlandshowhorses@gmail.com

Lisa Ligon TX (903) 870-6420 lligon126@gmail.com

Lyn Fick MD (302) 743-6245 Fickfamily215@aol.com

Marilyn Novat NM (505) 865-6568 novatdgm@gmail.com

Meredith Landy CA (650) 714-5149 meredithlandy@yahoo.com

Rick McLain TX (641) 891-3053 rmclain6872@gmail.com

Stacie Lundquist KS (785) 643-0396 Misswrapsodee@yahoo.com

Diane Alves (BoD Liaison) CA (209) 481-3085 alvespaints@hotmail.com

Allyson Pennington (Staff Liaison) TX (817) 222-6410 allysonp@apha.com
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